

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-0712	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Motion			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/9/2019	)		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	7/16/201	9		Final action:	7/16/2019	
Title:	Motion awarding a contract to Austin Generator Service for removal and replacement of the Frost Bank Emergency Generator in the amount of \$474,765.52 to support the Emergency Operational Center (EOC) during critical events as funded in the FY2019 Asset Management and Facilities Fund.					
Sponsors:	Engineering Services, Asset Management Department					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	<ol> <li>Agenda Memo - generator, 2. Budget Worksheet - 19031A Frost Bank Emergency Generator Replacement (H17002), 3. Location Map - 19031A Frost Bank Emergency Generator Replacement (H17002), 4. Presentation-19031A Frost Bank Emergency Generator Replacement (H17002), 5. Letter of Recommendation-19031A Frost Bank Emergency Generator Replacement (H17002)</li> </ol>					
Date	Ver. Act	tion By		Acti	on	Result
7/16/2019	1 Cit	y Council		pas	sed	Pass

Motion awarding a contract to Austin Generator Service for removal and replacement of the Frost Bank Emergency Generator in the amount of \$474,765.52 to support the Emergency Operational Center (EOC) during critical events as funded in the FY2019 Asset Management and Facilities Fund.